2025 Winter Blast - Killarney MB
February 7th-9th
Schedule as at Jan 28th, 2025
... Fdy

Start End Category Flight # Prog # Skaters Notes Duration
14:00 14:20 Star 2 A/B Elements 8&8 Double Panel 0:20
14:20 14:40 Star 2/Star 3 C/A Elements 8&8 Double Panel 0:20
14:40 15:00 Star 3 B/C Elements 8&7 Double Panel 0:20
15:00 15:20 Star4 Elements 7 0:20
15:20 15:30 Star 5/Star 6 Elements 48&4 0:10
15:30 15:35 Star7/8 A Elements 2 0:05
15:35 16:05 Flood 0:30
16:05 16:20 Creative Improv 1 A 5 0:15
16:20 16:35 Creative Improv 1 B 5 0:15
16:35 16:45 Creative Improv 2 3 0:10
16:45 16:55 Creative Improv 3 2 0:10
16:55 17:25 Flood 0:30
17:25 17:35 Special O 1 0:10
17:35 18:00 STAR5 A Artistic 6 0:25
18:00 18:20 STAR5 B Artistic 5 0:20
18:20 18:40 STAR5 C Artistic 5 0:20
18:40 19:10 Star7 Artistic 7 0:30
19:10 19:40 Star9 Art?stfc 5 One Warm Up 0:30
19:40 19:40 Gold Artistic 2

19:40 19:55 Flood 0:15
19:55 20:05 Individual Showcase 1 2 0:10
20:05 20:15 Individual Showcase 2 0:10

End of Day 1




2025 Winter Blast - Killarney MB
February 7th-Sth
Schedule as at Jan 28th, 2025
... osawdy |
Start End Category Prog No. Duration
8:00 8:25 Star 2 A Free 7 Double Panel 0:25
8:25 8:47 Star 2 B Free 7 Double Panel 0:22
8:47 9:09 Star 2 C Free 7 Double Panel 0:22
9:09 9:31 Star 2 D Free 7 Double Panel 0:22
9:31 9:53 Star 2 E Free 7 Double Panel 0:22
9:53 10:15 Star 2 F Free 7 Double Panel 0:22
10:15 10:37 Star 2 G Free 7 Double Panel 0:22
10:37 11:05 Flood 0:28
11:05 11:25 Star 3 A Free 6 Double Panel 0:20
11:25 11:45 Star 3 B Free 7 Double Panel 0:20
11:45 12:05 Star 3 C Free 7 Double Panel 0:20
12:05 12:25 Star 3 D Free 7 Double Panel 0:20
12:25 12:45 Star 3 E Free 7 Double Panel 0:20
12:45 13:05 Star3 F Free 7 Double Panel 0:20
13:05 13:35 Flood 0:30
13:35 13:45 Group Showcase 2 SCASE 2 0:10
13:45 13:55 Group Showcase 3 SCASE 2 0:10
13:55 14:25 Star4 A Free 7 0:30
14:25 14:55 Star4 B Free 7 0:30
14:55 15:25 Star4 C Free 7 0:30
15:25 15:55 Star4 D Free 7 0:30
15:55 16:15 Flood 0:20
16:15 16:50 Star5U13 A Free 7 0:35
16:50 17:25 Star5013 A Free 6 0:35
17:25 18:00 Star5013 B Free 6 0:35
18:00 18:25 Star7 Short 4 0:25
18:25 19:05 Flood & Supper 0:40
19:05 19:30 Star7 Short 5 0:25
19:30 19:50 Star9 Short 2 0:20
Pre-Novice Short 3 .
19:50 20:20 - Combined Warmup 0:30
Novice Short 1
End Day 2




2025 Winter Blast - Killarney MB
February 7th-9th
Schedule as at Jan 28th, 2025
sy
Start End Category Flight # Prog # Skaters Notes Duration
8:00 8:40 Star6 A Free 7 0:40
8:40 9:20 Star 6 B Free 7 0:40
9:20 9:55 Star 8 Free 5 0:35
9:55 10:00 Star3 Synchro 1 0:05
10:00 10:15 Star4 Synchro 3 0:15
10:15 10:35 Flood 0:20
10:35 11:10 Pre-Juvenile U11 Free ! Combined Warmup 0:35
Pre-Juvenile U13 Free 4
11:10 | 11:50 Juvenile U12 Free ! Combined Warmup 0:40
Juvenile U14 Free 4
11:50 | 12:35 Pre-Novice Women Free 4 Combined Warmup 0:45
Novice Women Free 2
Adult Bronze Free 1
12:35 12:55 Adult Silver Free 1 Combined Warmup 0:20
Adult Master Free 1
12:55 13:15 Flood 0:20
12:55 13:15 Star1 A/B Elements 6 &6 Double Panel 0:20
13:15 13:35 Star1 C/D Elements 5&5 Double Panel 0:20
13:35 13:55 Star1 E/F Elements 5&5 Double Panel 0:20
13:55 14:05 Adult Bronze Artistic 1 0:10
End of Day 3




